

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9830/2007

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUGHAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,withdrawal and office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 11396 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 22207 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9831 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9832 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9833 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9834 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9835 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9836 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9837 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9838 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9839 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9840 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9841 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9842 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9843 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9844 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9845 of 2007
(With office report)

Item No.28

- SLP(C) NO. 9846 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9847 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9849 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9850 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9852 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9854 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9855 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9857 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9858 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9860 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9861 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9862 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9864 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9865 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9871 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9872 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9873 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9874 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9875 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9876 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9877 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9878 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9879 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9880 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9881 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9882 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-3-

Item No.28

SLP(C) NO. 9883 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9884 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9885 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9886 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9887 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9888 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9890 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9891 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9892 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9893 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9894 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9895 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9896 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9897 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9899 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9901 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9902 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9903 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9904 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 16/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.

-4-

Item No.28

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to prepare complete office report as regards
service position of each of the respondents in each of the
matters.

List again on 27.1.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj